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Nr
145
150
155
158
168
130
139
147
143
140
131
157
171
132
144
136
181
141
142
165
163
173
156
179
154
133
137
174
177
153
148
149
151
169
178
135
166
146
184
164
172
170
134
180
185
138
159
152
183
160
161
162
167
175
176
182

Nazwisko i imig
Kosacki Aleksander
Rymkiewicz Stanistaw
Suskiewicz Michat
Piszczek Filip
Orwaldi Krzysztof
Pastwa tukasz
Shorakh Maksim
Marcinkowski Radostaw
Czuba Aleksander
Btaszkiewicz Mateusz
Matuszyk Mikotaj
Wojtasik Michal
Stepak Patryk
Konecko Grzegorz
Ciesielski Wojciech
Pokutycki Tomasz
Nowakowski Jakub
Pochtédka Konrad
Swiderski Tomasz
Walczak Kacper
Kita Karol

Lipinski Piotr
Stepien Kamil
Biatozyt Adam
Kijewski Marceli
Gajewski Pawet
Ogonowski Wojciech
Traczyk Dominik
Korczynski Piotr
Kazior Sebastian
Jakubczak Jacek
Banczyk Pawet
Wolak Michat
Poterata Daniel
Kaczmarz Marcin
Orszulak Henryk
Rogozinski Daniel
Zubel Piotr

Kustra Kamil

Krej Jakub

Bieda Norbert

Kopij Mateusz
Kusiak Maksymilian
Maciejewski Szymon
Ambruszkiewicz Michat
Ptak Krzysztof
Shamrytskyi Ivan
Giszczak Jakub
Wataszewski Bruno
Petryla Piotr
Pazucha Michat
Lipinski Pawet
Gorecki Kamil

Hotub Borys
Zielinski Pawet
Kaszczak Pawet

AKADEMICKIE
MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI

MEZCZYZNI — ELIMINACJE WSCHOD

Uczelnia

UW Warszawa
ALK Warszawa
Pt todz

UEK Krakow
UW Warszawa
Pt todz
UMCS Lublin
UW Warszawa
ALK Warszawa
URo Krakéw
PL Lublin

AGH Krakow
AGH Krakéw
UWM Olsztyn
UMe t6dz

UJ Krakow

Pt todz

PRz Rzeszéw
AGH Krakéw
Pt todz

AGH Krakéw
Pt todz

PSk Kielce

UJ Krakow

UL Lodz

UMe Lublin

SGGW Warszawa

UJ Krakow
UW Warszawa
URo Krakéw
UMCS Lublin
UJ Krakow
UMe todz

UJ Krakow
UMe todz

UL todz

URo Krakéw
UWM Olsztyn
UW Warszawa
UL Lodz

UMe todz

UL todz

UEK Krakow
UWM Olsztyn
UL Lodz

PSk Kielce
UMCS Lublin
PL Lublin

UJ Krakow
UMe Lodz
UEK Krakow
UWM Olsztyn
PSk Kielce
UWM Olsztyn
Pt todz

URo Krakéw

Typ
UNI
WSN
UTE
USP
UNI
UTE
UNI
UNI
WSN
USP
UTE
UTE
UTE
UNI
UME
UNI
UTE
UTE
UTE
UTE
UTE
UTE
UTE
UNI
UNI
UME
USP
UNI
UNI
USP
UNI
UNI
UME
UNI
UME
UNI
USP
UNI
UNI
UNI
UME
UNI
USP
UNI
UNI
UTE
UNI
UTE
UNI
UME
USP
UNI
UTE
UNI
UTE
USP

ST v@

| przejazd
31.32
33.97
40.30
40.29
40.15
41.00
40.49
40.69
43.00
42.49
43.30
43.60
45.06
44 .51
45.23
45.32
45.46
47.37
46.67
52.66
48.19
47.55
49.39
47.84
45.52
48.22
50.17
50.35
49.42
51.51
50.46
47.93
51.23
52.01
51.94
52.38
52.20
55.15
52.16
55.41
55.50
56.47
57.26
58.75
1:01.64
1:02.19
1:08.79
1:10.24
1:11.91
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2017/2018

Il przejazd
32.17
34.78
40.17
40.42
40.61
40.50
41.59
42.97
42.21
43.07
43.09
44.98
44.42
45.28
44 .59
45.84
46.01
44 .41
48.22
42.91
47.82
48.96
47.84
49.79
52.34
49.84
48.14
48.01
49.43
48.19
50.01
52.91
50.09
49.77
51.68
51.31
51.85
49.11
52.88
52.01

Suma
1:03.49
1:08.75
1:20.47
1:20.71
1:20.76
1:21.50
1:22.08
1:23.66
1:25.21
1:25.56
1:26.39
1:28.58
1:29.48
1:29.79
1:29.82
1:31.16
1:31.47
1:31.78
1:34.89
1:35.57
1:36.01
1:36.51
1:37.23
1:37.63
1:37.86
1:38.06
1:38.31
1:38.36
1:38.85
1:39.70
1:40.47
1:40.84
1:41.32
1:41.78
1:43.62
1:43.69
1:44.05
1:44.26
1:45.04
1:47.42




